
NAME COMPANY WEBSITE EMAIL PHONE
Steve Gilewski Steve Gilewski Design http://stephengilewski.com/ sgilewski@me.com 917.763.6683
JamieLynn Moreland Freelancer N/A jamielynnmoreland@gmail.com N/A
Jacob Cass Just Creative http://justcreative.com/ jacob@justcreative.com N/A
N/A Rivington Design House http://www.rivingtondesignhouse.com/ hello@rivingtondesignhouse.com (212) 203-7024
N/A Alfalfa Studio http://alfalfastudio.com/ N/A 212 629 9550
Stefan Sagemeister, Jessica Walsh Sagemeister & Walsh http://sagmeisterwalsh.com/ business@sagmeisterwalsh.com 212.647.1789
N/A SpotCo http://spotnyc.com/ spot@spotnyc.com 212.262.3355
N/A Ironpaper http://www.ironpaper.com/ N/A 212-993-7809
N/A Design Brooklyn https://www.designbrooklyn.com/ info@designbrooklyn.com 718.381.9515
Andrea Bertola Shaw The New York Website Designer http://www.thenewyorkwebsitedesigner.com/ Andrea@thenewyorkwebsitedesigner.com 646.543.9327
N/A Lounge Lizard https://www.loungelizard.com/ info@loungelizard.com 1-888-444-0110
Stephen Bittrich N/A http://stephenbittrich.com/home.php SBittrich@aol.com (646) 245-4507
N/A MoPro http://special.mopro.com/ N/A 844.848.1582
N/A Athletics http://athleticsnyc.com/ newbusiness@athleticsnyc.com 718-388-5868
Stephen Gilewski Stephen Gilewski Design http://stephengilewski.com/ info@stephengilewski.com N/A
N/A PlusThink http://plusthinkers.com/ info@plusthinkers.com 347.614.2479
Rich Maffei Rich Media http://www.richmaffei.com/ design@richmaffei.com N/A
N/A Sullivan http://www.sullivannyc.com/ info@sullivannyc.com 212.888.2881
N/A Yolk Design http://www.yolkdesign.com.au/index.html info@yolkdesign.com.au 03 9421 5540The
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